JP ROSTER 2023

	WEEK
	DATE
	Time
	VOLUNTEER 

	Study Week
	Tuesday 7th February
	
	

	Exams
	Tuesday 14th February
	
	

	Inter Trimester Break
	Tuesday 21st February
	
	Service Not Available 

	Orientation Week
	Tuesday 28th February
	
	Service Not Available

	T1
Week 1
	Tuesday 7th March
	10am to 1pm
	Malcolm

	Week 2
	Tuesday 14th March
	10am to 1pm
	Malcolm

	Week 3
	Tuesday 21st March
	10am to 1pm
	Malcolm

	Week 4
	Tuesday 28th March
	10am to 1pm
	Malcolm

	Week 5
	Tuesday 4th April
	10am to 1pm
	Malcolm

	Easter Break /
Inter Trimester Break
	Friday 7th April – 16th April
	
	Service Not Available

	Week 6
	Tuesday 18th April
	10am to 1pm
	Frank

	Week 7
	Tuesday 25th April
	
	ANZAC DAY

	Week 8
	Tuesday 2nd May
	10am to 1pm
	Malcolm

	Week 9
	Tuesday 9th May
	
	

	Week 10
	Tuesday 16th May
	1pm to 4pm
	Graham

	Week 11
	Tuesday 23rd May
	
	

	Study Week
	Tuesday 30th May
	10am to 1pm
	Frank

	Exams
	Tuesday 6th June
	
	

	Exams
	Tuesday 13th June
	10am to 1pm
	Malcolm

	Inter Trimester Break
	Tuesday 20th June
	
	Service Not Available



